Weather Temperature

Final Gate o1 167eC

G2 20.5°C
G3 22.8°C
G4 24.8°C ‘ .
Commr )
Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan - Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 15th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
1 15 Theyab Abdullah Mohammad Alblooshi 0019944 /NAIMAT JEDNOSTKA /2014 /Mare/Grey/Arabian 107IL02
1 2 07:41:05  07:42:31 P 52/56  00:01:26 | 01:12:31 28.96 01:12:31 28.96 08:32:31 Passed
PAK 2 1 09:24:12  09:25:12 P 53/56  00:01:00 | 00:52:41 28.47 02:05:12 28.75 10:05:12 Passed
3 7 10:49:46  10:50:55 I 10:54:28 | 52/52  00:04:42 | 00:49:16 24.36 02:54:28 27.51 11:34:28 Passed
F 1 12:09:11  12:25:23 P 60/56  00:16:12 | 00:34:43 34.57 03:29:11 28.68 Passed
Rashid Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmad Ismail / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda End Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:20 / 00:05:50 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 14 Mariam Ali Qambar Abbas Karim 0018912 /V KIDRISS/2016/Gelding/Grey/Arab 108AS75
1 11 | 07:41:08 07:43:45 P 59/60  00:02:37 | 01:13:45 28.47 01:13:45 28.47 08:33:45 Passed
= UAE 2 8 09:24:13  09:26:35 P 63/64  00:02:22 | 00:52:50 28.39 02:06:35 28.44 10:06:35 Passed
3 9 10:51:22  10:54:42 E 11:19:41 | 44/56  00:03:20 | 00:48:07 24.94 02:54:42 27.48 11:34:42 Passed
F 2 12:10:34  12:29:58 P 64/56  00:19:24 | 00:35:52 33.46 03:30:34 28.49 Passed
Al Kamda Endurance Stable / Mansoor Ibrahim Ahmed Ismail / Al Kamda Endurance Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:43 / 00:06:55 Lap/Lead: +00:01:23
3 76 EssaRashed Mohammad Saeed Almazroue 0021572 /GEO KA/2017 /Gelding/Bay/PartArab 0031270
1 25 | 07:42:01  07:44:27 P 49/48  00:02:26 | 01:14:27 28.21 01:14:27 28.21 08:34:27 Passed
= UAE 2 14 | 09:24:57  09:27:35 P 61/64  00:02:38 | 00:53:08 28.23 02:07:35 28.22 10:07:35 Passed
3 5 10:51:22  10:53:58 E 11:19:01 52/52  00:02:36 | 00:46:23 25.87 02:53:58 27.59 11:33:58 Passed
F 3 12:11:18 12:29:28 P 61/64 00:18:10 00:37:20 32.14 03:31:18 28.40 Passed
Suhail Mugheer AlAmeemi / Suhail Mugheer Salem alameemi / ALMUGHEER 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:50 / 00:06:27 Lap/Lead: +00:02:07
4 94 Mahra Khaled Ali Mohamed Alhammadi 0020710/GRONFEL ALI/2013/Gelding/Bay/PureArab 106Q092
1 4 07:41:09  07:42:52 P 56/56  00:01:43 | 01:12:52 28.82 01:12:52 28.82 08:32:52 Passed
: UAE 2 10 | 09:24:11  09:26:45 P 59/60  00:02:34 | 00:53:53 27.84 02:06:45 28.40 10:06:45 Passed
3 8 10:49:36  10:54:37 E 11:19:42 52/56  00:05:01 | 00:47:52 25.07 02:54:37 27.49 11:34:37 Passed
F 4 12:17:03  12:34:20 P 64/64  00:17:17 | 00:42:26 28.28 03:37:03 27.64 Passed
Bin Ham Endurance Stable / Faisal Mohammed Kerdi / Bin Ham Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:35 / 00:06:38 Lap/Lead: +00:07:52
5 105 Hamda Jasim Ahmed Mohamed Al Ali 0020624 /LUCKY BOY DU JUGANT/2013/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106PN38
1 7 07:41:12  07:43:32 P 63/64  00:02:20 | 01:13:32 28.56 01:13:32 28.56 08:33:32 Passed
: UAE 2 2 09:24:08  09:25:43 P 62/64  00:01:35 | 00:52:11 28.74 02:05:43 28.64 10:05:43 Passed
3 2 10:49:44  10:52:10 E 11:19:52 | 48/48  00:02:26 | 00:46:27 25.83 02:52:10 27.88 11:32:10 Passed
F 5 12:17:41  12:25:14 P 62/60  00:07:33 | 00:45:31 26.36 03:37:41 27.56 Passed
Mohamed Saeed Amer Hamad AlNeyadi / Mohamed Saeed Amer AlNeyadi / Enjaz Priva Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:54 / 00:03:28 Lap/Lead: +00:08:30
6 66 Yousif Mohamed Hasan Al Hammadi 0001199/GOSS DU CAMBOU/2016/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 108GK09
1 32 | 07:42:58 07:45:07 P 56/56  00:02:09 | 01:15:07 27.96 01:15:07 27.96 08:35:07 Passed
= UAE 2 21 | 09:26:48  09:29:12 P 64/64  00:02:24 | 00:54:05 27.73 02:09:12 27.86 10:09:12 Passed
3 12 | 10:49:34  10:55:16 E 11:20:19 | 50/50 00:05:42 | 00:46:04 26.05 02:55:16 27.39 11:35:16 Passed
F 6 12:20:18  12:32:05 P 60/60  00:11:47 | 00:45:02 26.65 03:40:18 27.24 Passed
Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi / AL Sarab Endurance Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:02 / 00:05:30 Lap/Lead: +00:11:07
7 13 Omar Bader Naser Ali Aljneibi 0019296/AL NAAMAH/2015/Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 1080A32
1 21 | 07:41:12  07:44:14 E 08:19:26 | 44/44 00:03:02 | 01:14:14 28.29 01:14:14 28.29 08:34:14 Passed
= UAE 2 20 | 09:24:16  09:28:37 P 55/56  00:04:21 | 00:54:23 27.58 02:08:37 27.99 10:08:37 Passed
3 18 | 10:49:46  10:59:29 E 11:24:37 | 48/52  00:09:43 | 00:50:52 23.59 02:59:29 26.74 11:39:29 Passed
F 7 12:25:35  12:37:46 P 52/52  00:12:11 | 00:46:06 26.03 03:45:35 26.60 Passed
Mohamed Abdulla Salem Alameri / Mohamed Abdulla Salem Alameri / A M R Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:29:17 / 00:07:19 Lap/Lead: +00:16:24

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan - Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 15th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Soeed Time
8 46 Hessa Khamis Mohamed Khamis Alhosani 0020882 /ASHVA CAT WOMAN/2014/Mare/Bay/UNKNOWN 107DZ89
1 29 | 07:41:25  07:44:47 E 08:19:53 | 44/48 00:03:22 | 01:14:47 28.08 01:14:47 28.08 08:34:47 Passed
: UAE 2 22 | 09:29:17  09:30:33 P 61/62  00:01:16 | 00:55:46 26.90 02:10:33 27.58 10:10:33 Passed
3 20 | 10:57:17  10:59:38 I 11:03:18 | 56/52  00:06:01 | 00:52:45 22.75 03:03:18 26.19 11:43:18 Passed
F 8 12:26:00  12:44:01 P 60/60  00:18:01 | 00:42:42 28.10 03:46:00 26.55 Passed
Al Khaleej Stables / Saif Mubarak Saleh Alkhubna Alharthi / Al Khaleej Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:28:40 / 00:07:10 Lap/Lead: +00:16:49
9 51 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/CHALIL AL MALAK/2012/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 106GT90
1 12 | 07:41:45 07:43:46 P 54/56  00:02:01 | 01:13:46 28.47 01:13:46 28.47 08:33:46 Passed
: UAE 2 | 11 | 09:24:28  09:27:03 P 58/56  00:02:35 | 00:53:17 2815  02:07:03 2834 10:07:03 Passed
3 16 | 10:49:57 10:57:13 E 11:22:31 50/52  00:07:16 | 00:50:10 23.92 02:57:13 27.09 11:37:13 Passed
F 9 12:32:19  12:50:51 P 60/60  00:18:32 | 00:55:06 21.78 03:52:19 25.83 Passed
Ali Husain Abdulla Ali Alblooshi / Khalid Salman Hassan Alsabri / ALREMAK PRIVATE STA Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:30:24 / 00:07:36 Lap/Lead: +00:23:08
10 71 Zubaidah Ali Sabti Al - Ali Basha 0005611/BOLERO ]JS/2016/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 107XC08
1 28 | 07:41:47 07:44:39 P 50/56  00:02:52 | 01:14:39 28.13 01:14:39 28.13 08:34:39 Passed
IRQ 2 23 | 09:24:29  09:27:54 I 09:32:46 | 54/56  00:08:17 | 00:58:07 25.81 02:12:46 27.12 10:12:46 Passed
3 21 | 10:57:46  11:03:35 E 11:28:52 | 44/40  00:05:49 | 00:50:49 23.61 03:03:35 26.15 11:43:35 Passed
F 10 | 12:34:13  12:40:16 P 63/64  00:06:03 | 00:50:38 23.70 03:54:13 25.62 Passed
Wen Yang / Khalid Salman Hassan Alsabri / ALREMAK PRIVATE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:01 / 00:05:45 Lap/Lead: +00:25:02
11 102 Ahmed Ibrahim Ahmed Al Qursi Al Ali 0009597 /SELMA SULTANE/2016 /Mare/other/Arabe 0033841
1 33 | 07:50:22 07:51:22 P 50/52  00:01:00 | 01:21:22 25.81 01:21:22 25.81 08:41:22 Passed
= UAE 2 24 | 09:40:08  09:42:05 E 10:07:09 | 48/52  00:01:57 | 01:00:43 24.70 02:22:05 25.34 10:22:05 Passed
3 22 | 11:13:20  11:18:14 E 11:43:18 | 52/56  00:04:54 | 00:56:09 21.37 03:18:14 24.21 11:58:14 Passed
F 11 | 12:40:34  12:55:32 P 62/60  00:14:58 | 00:42:20 28.35 04:00:34 24.94 Passed
Jamila Ali Obaid Sabt AlShamsi / Rashed Ibrahim Al Ali / Dubai Victory Private Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:49 / 00:05:42 Lap/Lead: +00:31:23
12 22 Sultan Mohamed Ibraheem Ahmed Alhosa 0020746 /TONKI DEE BOO SNIPER /2013 /Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 106M039
1 5 07:41:07  07:43:08 P 64/56  00:02:01 | 01:13:08 28.71 01:13:08 28.71 08:33:08 Passed
= UAE 2 5 09:24:08  09:26:15 P 61/64  00:02:07 | 00:53:07 28.24 02:06:15 28.51 10:06:15 Passed
3 15 | 10:49:42  10:53:20 I 10:56:56 | 44/44 00:07:14 | 00:50:41 23.68 02:56:56 27.13 11:36:56 Passed
F 12 | 12:44:23  12:54:10 P 59/60  00:09:47 | 01:07:27 17.79 04:04:23 24.55 Passed
Hamdan Saeed AlAmeri / Rashed Nasser Mohamed Abdulhay / ADO STABLE 1 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:09 / 00:05:17 Lap/Lead: +00:35:12
13 11 Hamad Malek Saif Mubarak Alselaiti 0020767 /MANSEJON/2010/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 105VV53
1 31 | 07:41:28 07:44:56 P 64/68  00:03:28 | 01:14:56 28.02 01:14:56 28.02 08:34:56 Passed
= UAE 2 16 | 09:25:10 09:27:48 P 64/64  00:02:38 | 00:52:52 28.37 02:07:48 28.17 10:07:48 Passed
3 19 10:50:52 10:54:30 1 11:00:30 48/48 00:09:38 00:52:42 22.77 03:00:30 26.59 11:40:30 Passed
F 13 | 12:56:44  13:16:34 P 64/64  00:19:50 | 01:16:14 15.74 04:16:44 23.37 Passed
Hamdan Hamad Mubarak Al Sulaity / Hazza Hamad Mubarak hamdan Alsulaity / Al Asem Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:35:34 / 00:08:53 Lap/Lead: +00:47:33
14 97 Olga Bratenkova 0021041/HIMANY DE BOUX/2017/Mare/Chestnut/AangloArab 109AB39
1 38 | 07:56:44  07:58:29 P 56/60  00:01:45 | 01:28:29 23.73 01:28:29 23.73 08:48:29 Passed
i RUS 2 26 | 09:49:47 09:52:13 P 64/60  00:02:26 | 01:03:44 23.54 02:32:13 23.65 10:32:13 Passed
3 23 | 11:21:18  11:25:30 E 11:50:37 | 52/52  00:04:12 | 00:53:17 22.52 03:25:30 23.36 12:05:30 Passed
F 14 | 12:58:28  13:05:53 P 57/60  00:07:25 | 00:52:58 22.66 04:18:28 23.21 Passed
Bin Ham Endurance Stable / Faisal Mohammed Kerdi / Bin Ham Private Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:48 / 00:03:57 Lap/Lead: +00:49:17

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature
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Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan - Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 15th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
15 16 Shamma Humaid Sultan Alghubbi Alsuwa 0020841/DECENCY CARIAD/2016/Gelding/Bay/Crossbred 108DF63
1 36 | 07:48:45 07:50:32 1 07:57:15 56/56  00:08:30 | 01:27:15 24.07 01:27:15 24.07 08:47:15 Passed
= UAE 2 25 09:47:30 09:50:45 P 64/64  00:03:15 01:03:30 23.62 02:30:45 23.88 10:30:45 Passed
3 24 | 11:21:06  11:25:40 E 11:50:56 | 52/56  00:04:34 | 00:54:55 21.85 03:25:40 23.34 12:05:40 Passed
F 15 12:59:12 13:15:20 P 64/60 00:16:08 00:53:32 22.42 04:19:12 23.15 Passed
Shamma Humaid Sultan Alsuwaidi / Buti Rashid Juma Ambatawi Al-Ali / AL ANAN PRIVAT Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:32:27 / 00:08:06 Lap/Lead: +00:50:01
16 58 Mayed Mohamed Ahmed Ibrahim Alkayka 0019746/CAPO/2013/Gelding/Bay/AangloArab 0029844
1 34 | 07:48:35 07:53:00 P 64/64  00:04:25 | 01:23:00 25.30 01:23:00 25.30 08:48:26 Passed
= UAE 2 27 09:49:46 09:53:30 I 09:58:16 51/56  00:08:30 01:09:50 21.48 02:32:50 23.56 10:38:16 Passed
3 25 | 11:35:39  11:43:14 E 12:08:21 56/52  00:07:35 | 01:04:58 18.47 03:37:48 22.04 12:23:14 Passed
F 16 13:11:58 13:30:45 P 64/64  00:18:47 | 00:48:44 24.62 04:26:32 22.51 Passed
Ibrahim Mohamed Abdulla Almarzoqi / Ibrahim Mohamed Abdulla Al Marzougqi / Al Nai Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:17 / 00:09:49 Lap/Lead: +00:57:21
17 115 Hamda Mohamad Youssef Shafie Ben Yaz 0021023 /BARAKAT W'RSAN/2013/Mare/Chestnut/ARAB 0022330
com 1 44 | 08:05:23  08:08:17 P 55/52  00:02:54 | 01:38:17 21.37 01:38:17 21.37 08:58:17 Passed
: 2 31 10:04:26 10:06:37 P 57/56  00:02:11 01:08:20 21.95 02:46:37 21.61 10:46:37 Passed
3 27 | 11:39:06  11:41:42 E 12:06:14 | 48/48 00:02:36 | 00:55:05 21.79 03:41:42 21.65 12:21:42 Passed
F 17 | 13:11:59  13:16:22 P 54/52  00:04:23 | 00:50:17 23.86 04:31:59 22.06 Passed
Saeed Rashid Eisa Al Ali / Fahad Ali Hassan Mohammad / MS Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:04 / 00:03:01 Lap/Lead: +01:02:48
18 130 Mohamed Abdulla Abdul Raheem Abdulla 0020073 /TORPEDO/2018/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 0034102
1 42 | 08:03:17  08:05:05 P 62/56  00:01:48 | 01:35:05 22.09 01:35:05 22.09 08:55:05 Passed
: UAE 2 29 10:01:58 10:03:33 P 53/56  00:01:35 01:08:28 2191 02:43:33 22.01 10:43:33 Passed
3 26 11:38:50 11:40:20 E 12:05:26 48/52 00:01:30 00:56:47 21.13 03:40:20 21.79 12:20:20 Passed
F 18 | 13:13:49  13:18:29 P 59/60  00:04:40 | 00:53:29 22.44 04:33:49 21.91 Passed
Rashed Abdulla Khamis Al Dhaheri / Saif Abdulla Khamis Aldhaheri / SR endurance stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:33 / 00:02:23 Lap/Lead: +01:04:38
19 70 Alia Ali Saheli Zadegan 0019467 /SW IJANEON/2015/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 106RN85
1 47 | 08:14:16  08:17:26 P 63/64  00:03:10 | 01:47:26 19.55 01:47:26 19.55 09:07:26 Passed
m IRI 2 34 | 10:21:45  10:24:40 P 59/60  00:02:55 | 01:17:14 19.42 03:04:40 19.49 11:04:40 Passed
3 31 12:04:13 12:08:16 E 12:34:02 44/44  00:04:03 01:03:36 18.87 04:08:16 19.33 12:48:16 Passed
F 19 | 13:38:26  13:55:45 P 59/60  00:17:19 | 00:50:10 23.92 04:58:26 20.10 Passed
Omar Saeed Salim Altalie AIDhuhoori / Omar Saeed Salim Altalie Aldhuhoori / AlJood En Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:27:27 / 00:06:51 Lap/Lead: +01:29:15
20 122 Ahmed Abdullah Nasser Abdullah 0019455 /Awarran Park Royal Aquavitae/2016/Gelding/Bay/PartAra 108BI76
1 45 | 08:01:23  08:08:51 P 62/56  00:07:28 | 01:38:51 21.24 01:38:51 21.24 08:58:51 Passed
= YEM 2 28 | 09:55:50  10:02:23 P 64/64  00:06:33 | 01:03:32 23.61 02:42:23 22.17 10:42:23 Passed
8] 29 11:34:33 11:46:37 E 12:12:06 48/48  00:12:04 | 01:04:14 18.68 03:46:37 21.18 12:26:37 Passed
F 20 | 13:42:23  14:01:45 P 64/64  00:19:22 | 01:15:46 15.84 05:02:23 19.84 Passed
Abdulla Khalid Saif Hamoud Almemari / Khalid Saif Hmoud Almemari / Private Individu Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:45:27 / 00:11:21 Lap/Lead: +01:33:12
21 152 Uttam Singh Om Singh 0009471/MA HOYAM /2016 /Mare/Bay/AangloArab 0033165
1 49 08:16:01 08:18:22 P 55/60 00:02:21 01:48:22 19.38 01:48:22 19.38 09:08:22 Passed
IND 2 35 | 10:21:04  10:26:15 P 51/54  00:05:11 | 01:17:53 19.26 03:06:15 19.33 11:06:15 Passed
3 32 12:04:39 12:09:16 E 12:34:28 56/54  00:04:37 01:03:01 19.04 04:09:16 19.26 12:49:16 Passed
F 21 | 13:47:28  13:54:12 P 58/56  00:06:44 | 00:58:12 20.62 05:07:28 19.51 Passed
Faisal Saeed Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal Saeed Ali Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal bin Zaal Pvt Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:53 / 00:04:43 Lap/Lead: +01:38:17

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Sheikh Zayed Bin Mansoor Bin Zayed Al Nahyan - Pvt Owners CEN 100Km Ride on Saturday 15th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
22 151 Michaela Supekova 0007667/CASTLEBAR TAYLOR /2012 /Gelding/Grey/Arabian 108U062
1 48 | 08:16:03  08:18:12 P 63/60  00:02:09 | 01:48:12 19.41 01:48:12 19.41 09:08:12 Passed
E SVK 2 33 | 10:21:07  10:23:12 P 57/56  00:02:05 | 01:15:00 20.00 03:03:12 19.65 11:03:12 Passed
3 30 | 12:04:41  12:06:58 E 12:32:02 | 48/48 00:02:17 | 01:03:46 18.82 04:06:58 19.44 12:46:58 Passed
F 22 | 13:47:29  13:50:54 P 54/56  00:03:25 | 01:00:31 19.83 05:07:29 19.51 Passed
Faisal Saeed Ali Bin Zaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal Saeed Ali Binzaal Al Dhaheri / Faisal bin Zaal Total /Avg. Recov.:(00:09:56 / 00:02:29 Lap/Lead: +01:38:18
23 37 Omar Mohammed Ahmad Alhajjaj 0021668/F ROSIE/2014/Mare/Bay/Crossbred 106RU17
1 51 | 08:21:20  08:25:00 P 64/60  00:03:40 | 01:55:00 18.26 01:55:00 18.26 09:15:00 Passed
= v 2 | 36 | 10:37:25 10:43:27 P 61/64  00:06:02 | 01:28:227 1696  03:23:27  17.69 11:23:27 Passed
3 33 | 12:49:41  12:57:51 E 13:23:24 | 56/60  00:08:10 | 01:34:24 12.71 04:57:51 16.12 13:37:51 Passed
F 23 | 14:46:59  15:00:23 P 64/60  00:13:24 | 01:09:08 17.36 06:06:59 16.35 Passed
Yousuf Mohammed Yousuf Abdulrahman / Yousuf Mohammed Yousuf Abdulrrahman / Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:16 / 00:07:49 Lap/Lead: +02:37:48
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Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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